POTTER & BRUMFIELD
KUMP SERIES PANEL PLUG-IN RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE
PANEL/PLUG-IN RELAYS
FEATURES
•	 15 amp rating
•	 Contact arrangements 1-3 form A, 1-3 form B, 1-3 form
C, 1 form X, 1 form Y, 1 form Z

indirect, or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use, or misapplication of the product. TE expressly disclaims any implied warranties with respect to the
information contained herein, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Dimensions, specifications and/or information
contained herein are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions, specifications and/or information. Users of
TE Connectivity products must make their own assessment as to whether the respective product is suitable for the respective desired application.
09/25	 AP
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product code Arrangement Material Coil Terminals Mounting Part Number
KUMP-11A18-120
2 form C; 2 CO
AgCdO
120 VAC
4.75mm (.187in) QC
Socket mount,
plain case
6-1393116-2
KUMP-11A18-240 240 VAC 6-1393116-4
KUMP-11D18-12 12 VDC 7-1393116-1
KUMP-11D18-24 24 VDC 7-1393116-2
KUMP-11D18-110 110 VDC 7-1393116-0
KUMP-14A18-120
3 form C, 3 CO
120 VAC 8-1393116-4
KUMP-14D18-12 12 VDC 9-1393116-0
KUMP-14D18-24 24 VDC 9-1393116-1
Notes:
1.	 Datasheets and product specification according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
2.	 Datasheets and product data is subject to the terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of the ‘Definitions’ section, available at http://relays.te.com/definitions.
3.	 Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ section, application notes and all specifications are subject to change.